
Craig Johnston Trophy 2022 
League Table 

Name Age Gender
Results

Position Points5 10 15 25
Miriam Rennet 60 f 100 98 1 198

Norman Milne 71 m 98 99 2 197

Frank Chalmers 70 m 93 100 3 193

Tim Payne 46 m 95 98 4 193

David Morrill 58 m 90 96 5 186

John Myerscough 67 m 91 92 6 183

Sandy Bennet 58 m 85 93 7 178

Kathryn Baker 52 f 84 92 8 176

Andy Craig 56 m 82 90 9 172

Rachel Payne 42 f 99 - 10 99

Erik Lornie 51 m 97 - 11 97

David Nicoll 53 m 97 - 11 97

Robert Holmes 51 m - 95 13 95

Ross Henderson 47 m - 94 14 94

Richard Sanderson 36 m 94 - 14 94

Bruce Moffat 69 m 92 - 16 92

Ken Ogilvie 70 m 89 - 17 89

Iain Riddell 63 m 88 - 18 88

Mark Reid 42 m 87 - 19 87

Malcolm Adams 67 m 86 - 20 86

Rory Maddocks 17 m 84 - 21 84

Calum Watt 42 m 81 - 22 81

Struan Bennet 17 m 80 - 23 80



5 mile - Cleish - 5th May 2022 

Name Age Gender Time Standard Plus Time Position Points

M S M S +- M S
Miriam Rennet 60 f 11 41 15 11 + 3 30 1 100
Rachel Payne 42 f 10 59 14 18 + 3 19 2 99
Norman Milne 71 m 11 40 14 41 + 3 1 3 98
Erik Lornie 51 m 10 25 13 25 + 3 0 4 97
David Nicoll 53 m 10 30 13 30 + 3 0 4 97
Tim Payne 45 m 10 17 13 11 + 2 54 6 95
Richard Sanderson 36 m 9 52 12 40 + 2 48 7 94
Frank Chalmers 69 m 11 46 14 30 + 2 44 8 93
Bruce Moffat 69 m 11 52 14 30 + 2 38 9 92
John Myerscroft 66 m 11 43 14 16 + 2 33 10 91
David Morrill 58 m 11 19 13 45 + 2 26 11 90
Ken Ogilvie 70 m 12 13 14 35 + 2 22 12 89
Iain Riddell 63 m 11 56 14 3 + 2 7 13 88
Mark Reid 42 m 11 33 13 4 + 1 31 14 87
Malcolm Adams 67 m 12 53 14 20 + 1 27 15 86
Sandy Bennet 58 m 12 46 13 45 + 0 59 16 85
Rory Maddocks 17 m 10 16 11 5 + 0 49 17 84
Kathryn Baker 52 f 13 55 14 44 + 0 49 17 84
Andy Craig 56 m 13 13 13 39 + 0 26 19 82
Calum Watt 42 m 12 59 13 4 + 0 5 20 81
Struan Bennet 17 m 11 35 11 5 - 0 30 21 80



25 mile - 30th June 2022 

Name Age Gender Time Standard Plus Time Position Points
M S M S +- M S

Frank Chalmers 70 m 69 4 74 23 + 5 19 1 100
Norman Milne 71 m 70 17 74 52 + 4 35 2 99
Tim Payne 46 m 64 3 67 7 + 3 4 3 98
Miriam Rennet 60 f 74 13 77 17 + 3 4 3 97
David Morrill 58 m 69 11 69 56 + 0 45 5 97
Robert Holmes 51 m 70 10 68 10 - 2 0 6 95
Ross Henderson 47 m 73 3 67 19 - -5 44 7 94
Sandy Bennet 58 m 77 36 69 56 - -7 40 8 93
John Myerscough 67 m 81 4 73 3 - -8 1 9 92
Kathryn Baker 52 f 84 44 74 53 - -9 51 10 91
Andy Craig 56 m 80 37 69 23 - -11 14 11 90


